-HENRY FORD HEALTH

Henry Ford Rochester Hospital

Clinical Managers:

Val Zimmerman (ED and CDU)

Breanna Kaskie (Critical Care & SWAT)
James Arbaugh (Intraoperative Surgery)
Nick Conte (Pre-op, PACU, PAT & Endo)
Florina Serban (Birth Center)

Julie Kress (4 South — Orthopedics)

Diana Frasie (5 South - Cardiac Progressive)
Carie Cote’ (6 South - Oncology/Med/Surg)
Eric Esper (7 East - In-patient rehab)
Ginger Bejin (5 West, Float staff)

Kelly Grebik (6W BHU)
Michelle Eagloski (Float)

Education Specialists:

Melissa Conn (Critical Care, 5 West, 5 South)
Kathue Murto (4 South, 6 South, 7 East, Float)
Kendra Bryant (ED, 5 East)
Deb Rubin (OR, Pre-op & PACU)
Shannon Akans (LDRPN)

RN rvisors:

6 West (BHU)
Emergency Dept (Day)
Emergency Dept (Nights)
LDRPN

5 South & 5 East

7 East & 5 West

6 South & 4 South

Contact List

Phone:

248-601-4668
248-601-7689
248-601-8073
248-601-4904
248-652-5658
248-601-6292
248-601-8022
248-601-8034
248-652-5525
248-601-6112

248-601-6140
248-601-6067

248-601-4033
248-601-4925
248-652-5452
248-652-5421
586-322-9934

248-652-5140
248-652-5826
248-652-5352
248-601-6108
248-601-8888
248-652-5718
248-601-7554

Email:

vzimmerl@hfhs.org
bkaskiel@hfhs.org
jarbaugl@hfhs.org
ncontel@hfhs.org
fserbanl@hfhs.org
jkressl@hfhs.org
dfrasiel@hfhs.org
ccote3@hfhs.org
esper2@hfhs.org
gbejinl@hfhs.org
kgrebikl@hfhs.org
meaglos@hfhs.org

Nursing Office: 248-652-5251 HouseSupervisor 24/7

Room Reservation Marie Dubay marie.dubay@medxcel.com office: 248-652-5350

Security Badging Sgt. Joe Grzywinski Joseph.Grzywinski@hfhs.org office: 248-652-5190
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