

## Henry Ford Rochester Hospital

<u>Contact List</u>		
<u>Clinical Managers:</u>	<u>Phone:</u>	<u>Email:</u>
<b>Val Zimmerman</b> (ED and CDU)	248-601-4668	vzimmer1@hfhs.org
<b>Breanna Kaskie</b> (Critical Care & SWAT)	248-601-7689	bkaskie1@hfhs.org
<b>James Arbaugh</b> (Intraoperative Surgery)	248-601-8073	jarbaug1@hfhs.org
<b>Nick Conte</b> (Pre-op, PACU, PAT & Endo)	248-601-4904	nconte1@hfhs.org
<b>Florina Serban</b> (Birth Center)	248-652-5658	fserban1@hfhs.org
<b>Julie Kress</b> (4 South – Orthopedics)	248-601-6292	jkress1@hfhs.org
<b>Diana Frasie</b> (5 South - Cardiac Progressive)	248-601-8022	dfrasie1@hfhs.org
<b>Carie Cote'</b> (6 South - Oncology/Med/Surg)	248-601-8034	ccote3@hfhs.org
<b>Eric Esper</b> (7 East - In-patient rehab)	248-652-5525	esper2@hfhs.org
<b>Ginger Bejin</b> (5 West, Float staff)	248-601-6112	gbejin1@hfhs.org
<b>Kelly Grebik</b> (6W BHU)	248-601-6140	kgrebik1@hfhs.org
<b>Michelle Eagloski</b> (Float)	248-601-6067	meaglos@hfhs.org
<u>Education Specialists:</u>		
<b>Melissa Conn</b> (Critical Care, 5 West, 5 South)	248-601-4033	
<b>Kathue Murto</b> (4 South, 6 South, 7 East, Float)	248-601-4925	
<b>Kendra Bryant</b> (ED, 5 East)	248-652-5452	
<b>Deb Rubin</b> (OR, Pre-op & PACU)	248-652-5421	
<b>Shannon Akans</b> (LDRPN)	586-322-9934	
<u>RN Supervisors:</u>		
6 West (BHU)	248-652-5140	
Emergency Dept (Day)	248-652-5826	
Emergency Dept (Nights)	248-652-5352	
LDRPN	248-601-6108	
5 South & 5 East	248-601-8888	
7 East & 5 West	248-652-5718	
6 South & 4 South	248-601-7554	
<b><u>Nursing Office:</u> 248-652-5251      <b>HouseSupervisor 24/7</b></b>		

**Room Reservation** Marie Dubay [marie.dubay@medxcel.com](mailto:marie.dubay@medxcel.com) office: 248-652-5350

**Security Badging** Sgt. Joe Grzywinski [Joseph.Grzywinski@hfhs.org](mailto:Joseph.Grzywinski@hfhs.org) office: 248-652-5190